August 2023
8/17

Houston Early Learning Center Student Calendar

Open House 3:30 - 5:00 pm

8/21-8/22  Teacher/Parent/Student Conferences

8/23 First Day of Preschool - Students A-L

8/24 First Day of Preschool - Students M-Z

8/25 First Day of Preschool - All Students
Spirit Day

September 2023

9/1 In-Service Day NO SCHOOL

9/4 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

9/8 Spirit Day

9/11 On-Line Fundraiser Starts

9/15 Spirit Day

9/20 Moments w/Grownups

9/22 Spirit Day

9/26 Fall Picture Day

9/29 Spirit Day

October 2023

Online Fall Fundraiser Ends

TBD Trunk or Treat
10/6 Spirit Day
10/13 In-Service Day - NO SCHOOL
10/16 Fall Break - SCHOOL CLOSED
10/20 Spirit Day
10/27 Spirit Day
10/31 Fall Celebration
November 2023
11/3 Community Helpers Day
11/3 1*" Trimester Ends
Spirit Day
1177 In-Service Day - NO SCHOOL
11/9 Picture Re-Take Day
11/10 Spirit Day
11/13 Report Cards Go Home
11/14 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-7:30 pm
11/16 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-7:30 pm
11/17 Spirit Day
11/21 Moments w/Grownups
11/22 Conference Release Day - NO SCHOOL
11/23 & 11/24 Fall Recess - SCHOOL CLOSED
December 2023
12/1 Spirit Day
12/8 Spirit Day
12/11-12/19  Sprit Week
12/20 In-Service Day - NO SCHOOL

12/21-1/1

Winter Break - SCHOOL CLOSED

2023-2024

HELC Preschool Information
Address: 3308 Compton Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45251
(513) 385-8000
Main Office: Dial 3 or Ext: 4901
Attendance Line: Dial 1
Nurses Office: Dial 2 or Ext: 4903

Continued on the Back D



anuary 2024

1/1
1/2
1/5
1/12
1/15
1/19
1/26

Eebruary 2024

2/3

2/9

2/14
2/16
2/19
2/23
2/26-3/1
2/27

2/29

March 2024

TBD
3/1
3/8
3/11
3/12
3/14
3/14
3/15
3/19
3/22
3/25
3/25-3/28
3/27
3/29

April 2024
4/1-4/5
4/12

4/19

4/26
May 2024

5/3
5/10

5/17
5/23

Winter Break - SCHOOL CLOSED
In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL
Spirit Day

Spirit Day

MLK Day -SCHOOL CLOSED
Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Spirit Day

Valentine's Day Celebration
In-Service Day - NO SCHOOL
President's Day ~-SCHOOL CLOSED
Spirit Day

Public School Week

2" Trimester Ends

Moments w/Grownups

Egg Hunt

Spirit Day

In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL

Report Cards Go Home

Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-7:30 pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-7:30 pm
Spring Picture Day-Class Pictures
Spirit Day-Wear Green

In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL

Spirit Day

Flower Voucher Sale Begins

Spirit Week

Spring Concert- AM & PM Sessions
Conference Release Day - NO SCHOOL

Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED
Spirit Day

Flower Voucher Sale Ends

Spirit Day

Flower Vouchers Distributed
Spirit Day

Spirit Day
Spirit Day
Moments w/Grownups
Spirit Day

3" Trimester Ends/Report Cards 6o Home /Last Day of Preschool
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